

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 594 OF 2005

JUGRAJ SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 595 of 2005

(With appln. for permission to file additional documents and
with office report)

Date: 20/01/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing but
mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s)

(Mentioned By) Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

in Cr1.A. 595/05 Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

In Cr1.A. 595/2005 Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not to be taken up tomorrow the 21st January, 2010.

(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(PHOOLAN WATI ARORA)
COURT MASTER